Bags and travel / Laptop bags / Laptop backpacks

Impact AWARE™ 16 oz. recycled canvas 15"

laptop backpack

SKU: TP1P760.242
Categorie: Bags and travel
Disponibilitate: In stoc (786)

This clean 160z. recycled canvas laptop backpack accompanies you on every commute
through the professional landscape. With deep vertical front pocket and a neat easy wide

open zipper that reveals a roomy interior complete with a 15 inch laptop compartment.
2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. Composition »
60% recycled cotton and 40% recycled polyester. Lining in 150D recycled polyester. é \

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

XD Collection
Natural

30

12,5
30x12,5x46 cm
636

12

120

150

6

120 x 150 mm
Screen transfer
item front

off white
#F1E6B2

46

38

51

6,5

38 x51x6,5cm
Outlet
Polyurethane, Recycled cotton
CHN

true

661

46

41

51

46 x 41 x 51 cm
7,9

9,3

Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

true



